Pharmacy Name
ALEDO MEDICINE STORE
AMIGOS PHARMACY #503
AMIGOS PHARMACY #508
BEST DISCOUNT PHARMACY
BEST VALUE HOMETOWN PHARMACY
BROOKSHIRES PHARMACY
BROOKSHIRES PHARMACY
BROOKSHIRES PHARMACY
CLARX HUB CITY PHARMACY
CLEARFORK PHARMACY
CLINIC PHARMACY
COSTCO PHARMACY #1163
COVENANT HEALTH PHARMACY
CVSPHARMACY#11324
CVS PHARMACY #01533
CVS PHARMACY #04783
CVS PHARMACY #06961
CVS PHARMACY #07272
CVS PHARMACY #07274
CVS PHARMACY #07277
CVS PHARMACY #07703
CVS PHARMACY #07704
CVS PHARMACY #07707
CVS PHARMACY #07811
CVS PHARMACY #07830
CVS PHARMACY #08340
CVS PHARMACY #08343
CVS PHARMACY #10521
CVSPHARMACY #11319
CVS PHARMACY #16021
CVS PHARMACY #17097
CVS PHARMACY #17270
DAVIS CITY PHARMACY INC
DENVER CITY PHARMACY
DIMMITT PHARMACY
DIMMITT PHARMACY
DRISCOLL PHARMACY, INC.
DRUG EMPORIUM 262
FOOD KING PHARMACY #8

Address
621 NFM1187
112 N UNIVERISTY AVE
2403 N COLUMBIA
2316 34THST
1702 SANTAFEDR
5118 E120 SERVICE ROAD SOUTH
501 HIGHWAY 199 EAST
601 WEST PALO PINTO
3716 22ND ST
1130FM 1189 STE109
901 TAHOKARD
6020 34TH ST
3615 19TH ST, M/S 108, 1ST FLOOR
150 BAILEY RANCH RD
1801 W5TH ST
608 NORTH SLIDERD
407 SMAIN ST
3402 SLIDERD
3403 82ND ST
3402 50TH ST
615 SHIGHWAY 84 STE100
402 COLLEGE AVE
2304 LUBBOCK HWY
5805 82ND ST
5208 98TH ST
6420 19TH ST
3801 19THST
1401 UNIVERSITY AVE
701 HOBBS HWY
7302 UNIVERSITY AVE
122 EINTERSTATE 20
6064 MARSHA SHARP FREEWAY
111 TRINITY ST
105 EBROADWAY ST
201 NW 2ND ST
201 NW 2ND ST
816 FRONTAGE RD
5109 82ND ST
102 W WAYLON JENNINGS BLVD

SUITEB

Address 2

Lubbock Area Navitus Pharmacies

City
ALEDO
LUBBOCK
PLAINVIEW
LUBBOCK
WEATHERFORD
ALEDO
SPRINGTOWN
WEATHERFORD
LUBBOCK
MILLSAP
BROWNFIELD
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
ALEDO
PLAINVIEW
LUBBOCK
WEATHERFORD
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
SLATON
LEVELLAND

LA MESA
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
SEMINOLE
LUBBOCK
WEATHERFORD
LUBBOCK
WEATHERFORD
DENVER CITY
DIMMITT
DIMMITT
IDALOU
LUBBOCK
LITTLEFIELD

State
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Zip

76008
79415
79072
79411
76086
76008
76082
76086
79410
76066
79316
79407
79410
76008
79072
79416
76086
79414
79423
79413
79364
79336
79331
79424
79424
79407
79410
79401
79360
79423
76087
79407
76086
79323
79027
79027
79329
79424
79339

County
PARKER
LUBBOCK
HALE
LUBBOCK
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
LUBBOCK
PARKER
TERRY
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
PARKER
HALE
LUBBOCK
PARKER
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
HOCKLEY
DAWSON
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
GAINES
LUBBOCK
PARKER
LUBBOCK
PARKER
YOAKUM
CASTRO
CASTRO
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LAMB

Phone
817-441-2702
806-763-5908
806-293-3820
806-795-4353
817-594-3435
817-441-5982
817-220-1178
817-596-4165
806-749-6133
817-609-4992
806-637-7049
806-784-1460
806-725-7979
682-703-4401
806-291-0031
806-762-1001
817-596-8374
806-797-8840
806-797-3888
806-797-4444
806-828-6266
806-894-8521
806-872-8810
806-698-8462
806-794-1024
806-797-3877
806-796-2339
806-744-1618
432-758-3656
806-748-6456
817-594-4564
806-788-3601
817-594-3851
806-592-3333
806-647-3151
806-647-3151
806-892-2561
806-794-0022
806-385-4250



GRACE PHARMACY 4515 MARSHA SHARP FREEWAY LUBBOCK X 79407 LUBBOCK | 806-740-3305
HALE CENTER CLINICAL PHARMACY 601 AVEG HALE CENTER X 79041 HALE 806-839-2466
HEB PHARMACY #752 100 HUDSON OAKS DR HUDSON OAKS | TX 76087 PARKER 817-599-6422
HEB PHARMACY #772 4405 114TH STREET LUBBOCK X 79424 LUBBOCK | 806-698-6828
HIGHLAND PHARMACY 2604 50TH STREET LUBBOCK X 79413 LUBBOCK | 806-701-5111
HOMETOWN PHARMACY 132 W MAIN ST POST X 79356 GARZA 806-495-2535
HOMETOWN PHARMACY 3200 OLTON RD STE B PLAINVIEW X 79072 HALE 806-296-9000
HORIZON PHARMACY LLC 1909 MARTIN DR WEATHERFORD | TX 76086 PARKER 817-341-6706
JONES MCCALL PHARMACY 1605 N BRYAN AVE LAMESA X 79331 DAWSON 806-872-5453
K & K PHARMACY 1411 W AMERICAN BLVD MULESHOE X 79347 BAILEY 806-272-7511
K&K PHARMACY 1411 WEST AMERICAN BLVD. MULESHOE X 79347 BAILEY 806-272-7511
KING PHARMACY 920 AVED ABERNATHY X 79311 HALE 806-298-2222
LIBERTY DRUGS 403 MUSTANG DRIVE DENVER CITY X 79323 YOAKUM 806-592-2765
LIFECARE PHARMACY 706 EFELTST BROWNFIELD X 79316 TERRY 806-636-8000
LUBBOCK VA CLINIC PHARMACY 35104THST LUBBOCK X 79415 LUBBOCK | 806-472-3458
MARKET STREET PHARMACY #502 3405 50TH ST LUBBOCK X 79413 LUBBOCK | 806-791-0972
MARKET STREET PHARMACY #543 4205 98TH LUBBOCK X 79423 LUBBOCK | 806-798-6115
MARKET STREET PHARMACY #553 4425 19TH ST LUBBOCK X 79407 LUBBOCK | 806-788-2015
MAXOR SPECIALTY PHARMACY 6101 43RD STREET SUITEC LUBBOCK X 79407 LUBBOCK | 800-658-6046
MEKASON PHARMACY 311 N DALLAS AVESTEB LAMESA X 79331 DAWSON 806-870-1105
MOORE THAN MEDICINE 105 SW 2ND ST TULIA X 79088 SWISHER 806-995-3551
NELSON PHARMACY 805 TAHOKARD BROWNFIELD X 79316 TERRY 806-637-3533
OMNICARE OF LUBBOCK 6101 43RD ST STEE LUBBOCK X 79407 LUBBOCK | 806-792-7290
PARKWAY PHARMACY 1824 PARKWAY DR STE100 LUBBOCK X 79403 LUBBOCK | 806-767-9999
PAYNE FAMILY PHARMACY 200 S MAIN ST FLOYDADA X 79235 FLOYD 806-983-5111
PHARMCARE USA OF LUBBOCK 6102 45TH STREET SUITEC LUBBOCK X 79407 LUBBOCK | 806-702-8255
PHARMERICA 6113 43RD STREET SUITED LUBBOCK X 79407 LUBBOCK | 866-258-7662
PORTER DRUG 1522 MAIN ST PETERSBURG X 79250 HALE 806-667-2231
PRESCRIPTION SHOP 201 EGRANTAVE MORTON X 79346 COCHRAN | 806-266-0070
PRESCRIPTION SHOP 1506 ASOUTH SUNSET LITTLEFIELD X 79339 LAMB 806-385-4491
PRESCRIPTION SHOP/TELEPHARMACY/REMOTE 524 8TH STREET OLTON X 79064 LAMB 806-285-7760
RAFF AND HALL FAMILY PARK 3404 INTERSTATE 27 LUBBOCK X 79404 LUBBOCK | 806-744-8477
REGIONAL PHARMACY 622 W MAIN ST CROSBYTON X 79322 CROSBY 806-675-2001
SAMS PHARMACY 10-8270 6016 MARSHA SHARP FWY LUBBOCK X 79407 LUBBOCK | 806-785-2710
SAVON PHARMACY #4176 225 ESPRING ST WEATHERFORD | TX 76086 PARKER 817-594-9816
SAVON PHARMACY #4290 480 NW PKWY AZLE X 76020 PARKER 817-270-1120
SEMINOLE COMMUNITY PHARMACY 209 NW 8TH ST#1080 SEMINOLE X 79360 GAINES 432-758-4971
SLATON PHARMACY 165 SOTHSTSTEA SLATON X 79364 LUBBOCK | 806-828-4444
SOUTH PLAINS RURAL HEALTH SERVICES PHARMACY 11000 FM 300 LEVELLAND X 79336 HOCKLEY 806-894-7842
SPECIAL CARE PHARMACY 3406 INTERSTATE 27 LUBBOCK X 79404 LUBBOCK | 806-741-1777
SPRINGTOWN PHARMACY 209 W. HIGHWAY 199 SUITE 103 SPRINGTOWN  TX 76082 PARKER 817-220-7927
SUNSET APOTHECARY 1506 SOUTH SUNSET AVENUE, STE A2 LITTLEFIELD X 79339 LAMB 806-385-4491
TACKETT COMPOUNDING PHARMACY 3500 FORT WORTH HWY HUDSON OAKS  TX 76087 PARKER 817-441-7046
TACKETT PHARMACY AND NUTRITION CENTER 138 COLLEGE PARK DRSTE 130 WEATHERFORD | TX 76086 PARKER 817-341-7046
TAHOKA DRUG 1610 MAIN ST TAHOKA X 79373 LYNN 806-561-4041
TEXAS TECH STUDENT HEALTH PHARMACY 1003 FLINT AVE LUBBOCK X 79409 LUBBOCK | 806-743-2636



THORNHILL'S PHARMACY
THORNHILL'S PHARMACY
THORNHILL'S PHARMACY
TROPHYRX PHARMACY
TTUHSC PHARMACY
TWIN OAKS PHARMACY
UNITED COALITION PHARMACY
UNITED PHARMACY
UNITED PHARMACY #505
UNITED PHARMACY #506
UNITED PHARMACY #509
UNITED PHARMACY #536
UNITED PHARMACY #537
UNITED PHARMACY #550
UNITED PHARMACY #551
UNITED PHARMACY #552
UNITED PHARMACY #555
UNITED PHARMACY #657

UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY

WALMART PHARMACY
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0626
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0861
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0927
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0945
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0963
WALMART PHARMACY 10-1051
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3826
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4299
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5702
WALMART PHARMACY 10-6898
WILSON FAMILY PHARMACY

YOUR MEDTECH LOCAL PHARMACY

6823 82ND ST

6823 82ND STSTE 600
600 8TH ST

605 NORTHWEST PKWY STE 150
3601 4TH ST

3436 34TH ST

1610 5TH ST

2630 PARKWAY DR
401 SLIDERD

1701 50TH ST

511 COLLEGE AVE

1401 TAHOKA HWY
2703 82ND ST

104 W 9TH ST

8010 FRANKFORD
6313 4THST

12815 INDIANA AVE
11310 SLIDERD

602 INDIANA AVE

2801 EAST INTERSTATE 20
2000 HOBBS HIGHWAY
4215 SOUTH LOOP 289
1501 NORTH | 27

702 WEST LOOP 289
1836 S MAIN STREET
407 EHIGHWAY 114
1911 MARSHA SHARP FWY
6315 82ND STREET
9809 UNIVERSITY AVE
11415 QUAKER AVENUE
309 N MAIN ST

2345 50THSTSTE 201

SUITE 600

#1B300

LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
SHALLOWATER
AZLE
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LEVELLAND
BROWNFIELD
LUBBOCK
MULESHOE
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
HUDSON OAKS
SEMINOLE
LUBBOCK
PLAINVIEW
LUBBOCK
WEATHERFORD
LEVELLAND
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LOCKNEY
LUBBOCK

NFAIFIIIFIRIIIAIIIIRIIIIIIZIIAIIIIZIIAIRIIIZIIIRIRIRS

79424
79424
79363
76020
79430
79410
79401
79403
79416
79412
79336
79316
79423
79347
79424
79416
79423
79424
79415
76087
79360
79423
79072
79416
76086
79336
79415
79424
79423
79423
79241
79412

LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
PARKER
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
HOCKLEY
TERRY
LUBBOCK
BAILEY
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
PARKER
GAINES
LUBBOCK
HALE
LUBBOCK
PARKER
HOCKLEY
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
FLOYD
LUBBOCK

806-368-8400
806-368-8400
806-832-0300
817-349-2721
806-743-3270
806-799-3636
806-763-9999
806-765-7014
806-796-1895
806-747-3503
806-894-7315
806-637-7597
806-745-3907
806-272-3169
806-783-0241
806-784-1515
806-776-8915
806-705-4110
806-775-8691
817-599-3750
432-758-3270
806-793-8816
806-293-4219
806-793-3001
817-599-4166
806-894-7583
806-747-3915
806-698-8259
806-401-0422
806-392-9609
806-652-3353
806-370-3721



